

CS No.42 of 2024

06.10.2024 Present: None.

Notices to the defendant for 28.10.2024 were not issued by the Registry as the file was stated to be pending before the Hon'ble Court till 25.10.2024. Let now notices to defendants be issued for 05.12.2024 on the steps already taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.11.2024
(Shalini)