

CS-42 of 2024

05.12.2024 Present: None.

Notices issued to the defendants for today through PSA are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. In the meantime, reminder to the quarter concerned be issued for 20.12.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

05.12.2024

(Vriti)