

CS No. 42 of 2024

20.12.2024 Present: Mr. Aditya Chauhan, Advocate
for the plaintiff.

Notice issued to the defendants for
05.12.2024 are awaited. Response to the
reminder issued to the quarter concerned is also
awaited. Let fresh reminder to the quarter
concerned be issued for 25.02.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.12.2024
(Shalini)