

CS No.42 of 2024

20.03.2025 Present: Mr. Aditya Chauhan,
Advocate for the plaintiff.

Fresh steps for service of defendants

No. 1 & 2 have been taken. Let notices to the said
defendants be issued for 22.04.2025; on the step
so taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.03.2025
(Shalini)