

CS No. 42 of 2024

22.04.2025 Present: None.

Notices issued to defendants No. 1 & 2 for today have been received back unserved with the report that the address of the Executing Agency was insufficient. Let fresh steps for service of defendants No. 1 & 2 be taken within two weeks with sufficient address of the Executing Agency.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

22.04.2025

(Shalini)