

CS No. 42 of 2024

22.05.2025 Present: Mr. Aditya Chouhan, Advocate for
the plaintiff.

Steps for service of defendants have
been taken. However, they have not mentioned
the correct address of the Executing Agency. Let
correct address of Executing Agency be furnished
within a week and notice to the defendant be
issued, thereafter, returnable within four weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

22.05.2025
(Shalini)