

CS-42 of 2024

07.07.2025 Present: Mr. Aditya Chauhan, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Notices issued to defendants No. 1 and 2 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. In the meantime, fresh steps for service of defendants No. 1 and 2 be taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.07.2025

(Vriti)