

CS-42 of 2024

08.08.2025 Present: None.

Notices issued to defendants No. 1 and 2 for 07.07.2025 through Process Serving Agency have been received back served through the son of proprietor. Let the matter be processed further.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

08.08.2025

(Vriti)